
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER (4 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 8 - JANUARY 12, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

102 C. Gosselaar  226.0371

273 G. Gracyk  326.1332

51 A. Stroupe  326.7683

125 D. Blair  226.9274

86 M. Willard  327.0775

402 C. Soubeyras  227.2156

732 T. Hames  327.2487

73 A. Chatfield  327.2678

252 J. Keeney  227.3909

546 K. Urquhart  227.44710

52 M. Lemoine  327.45211

38 A. Mcfarlane  227.51012

725 L. Darien  227.54413

357 C. Wallace  327.59314

317 J. Hazel  327.70615

56 S. Skinner  327.75716

275 M. Dowell  328.06617

791 R. Guzman  328.14218

951 D. Degli Esposti  328.18019

94 K. Rookstool  228.26020

727 R. Urseth  328.97521

706 C. Gonzalez  229.07222

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

52 M. Lemoine  311.5141

51 A. Stroupe  211.6562

38 A. Mcfarlane  312.0333

732 T. Hames  412.1154

73 A. Chatfield  412.2105

86 M. Willard  412.2736

102 C. Gosselaar  212.3007

56 S. Skinner  312.3768

125 D. Blair  112.3859

357 C. Wallace  412.40610

273 G. Gracyk  312.41611

546 K. Urquhart  212.41812

951 D. Degli Esposti  212.49913

275 M. Dowell  212.66014

725 L. Darien  212.71315

402 C. Soubeyras  312.74216

791 R. Guzman  312.87117

317 J. Hazel  212.89818

252 J. Keeney  412.92119

94 K. Rookstool  213.05620

706 C. Gonzalez  413.31021

727 R. Urseth  413.53722

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

86 M. Willard  310.4671

102 C. Gosselaar  210.5372

125 D. Blair  210.6123

727 R. Urseth  210.6654

951 D. Degli Esposti  210.6965

73 A. Chatfield  210.7936

94 K. Rookstool  310.8177

706 C. Gonzalez  310.8198

402 C. Soubeyras  310.8239

732 T. Hames  210.83310

275 M. Dowell  310.83411

38 A. Mcfarlane  310.84912

56 S. Skinner  210.86813

357 C. Wallace  310.86914

52 M. Lemoine  110.88615

273 G. Gracyk  210.89016

546 K. Urquhart  110.92917

252 J. Keeney  310.93518

51 A. Stroupe  110.99419

791 R. Guzman  311.06120

317 J. Hazel  211.09621

725 L. Darien  111.23322
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